1 of 10
Optimum Technology Matching® Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS
Si BiCMOS
SiGe HBT

and VSAT applications. RFUV1003 is packaged in a 5mm x 5mm QFN to simplify
both system level board design and volume assembly.
Ordering Information
RFUV1003S2 2-piece sample bag
RFUV1003SB 5-piece bag
RFUV1003SQ 25-piece bag
RFUV1003SR                 100 pieces on 7” reel
RFUV1003TR7               750 pieces on 7” reel
RFUV1003TR13             2500 pieces on 13” reel
RFUV1003PCK-410       Evaluation board with 2-piece sample bag
Features
 RF Frequency: 12GHz
to16GHz
 LO Frequency: 8GHz to